
MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade

 LECTURE PLAN :-2nd  B.P.Th

 DEPARTMENT  :- Kinesiotherapy

 MONTH : August 2019          

 BATCH  :-Regular (Summer '20) Odd(Winter 19)

SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY

1 Thurs 8/1/2019 2-4pm Orientation to 2nd yr Dr. Priya

2 Fri 8/2/2019 2-3pm MMT Dr. Priya

3 Fri 8/2/2019 3-4pm Muscle Biomechanics Dr.Pooja

4 Sat 8/3/2019 2-3pm Mat exercises Dr. Sanjivani

5 Tues 8/6/2019 2-3pm Intro to Joint biomechanics Dr. Sumitra

6 Tues 8/6/2019 3-4pm Intro to Strengthening Dr. varoon

7 Wed 8/7/2019 2-3pm Strengthening Dr. varoon

8 Wed 8/7/2019 3-4pm Joint mobility Dr. Aishwarya

9 Thurs 8/8/2019 2-4pm Case discussion Dr. Priya

10 Fri 8/9/2019 2-3pm MMT Principles Dr. Priya

11 Fri 8/9/2019 3-4pm Muscle Biomechanics Dr. Pooja

12 Tues 8/13/2019 2-3pm Joint biomechanics Dr. Sumitra

13 Tues 8/13/2019 3-4pm Strengthening Dr. varoon

14 Wed 8/14/2019 2-3pm Strengthening Dr. varoon

15 Wed 8/14/2019 3-4pm Joint mobility Dr. Aishwarya

16 Thurs 8/15/2019 2-4pm Case discussion Dr. Priya

17 Fri 8/16/2019 2-3pm MMT Ul Dr. Priya

18 Fri 8/16/2019 3-4pm Muscle Biomechanics Dr. Pooja

19 Sat 8/17/2019 2-3pm Mat exs Dr. Sanjivani

20 Tues 8/20/2019 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics Dr. Sumitra

21 Tues 8/20/2019 3-4pm Strengthening Dr. varoon

22 Wed 8/21/2019 2-3pm Hip Biomechanics Dr. Ravinder

23 Wed 8/21/2019 3-4pm Joint mobility Dr. Aishwarya

24 Thurs 8/22/2019 2-4pm Case discussion Dr. Priya

25 Fri 8/23/2019 2-3pm MMT UL Dr. Priya

26 Fri 8/23/2019 3-4pm Muscle Biomechanics Dr. Pooja

27 Tues 8/27/2019 2-3pm Joint biomechanics Dr. Sumitra



28 Tues 8/27/2019 3-4pm Strengthening Dr. varoon

29 Wed 8/28/2019 2-3pm Hip Biomechanics Dr.Ravinder

30 Wed 8/28/2019 3-4pm Joint mobility Dr. Aishwarya

31 Thurs 8/29/2019 2-4pm Case discussion Dr. Priya

32 Fri 8/30/2019 2-3pm MMT Ul Dr. Priya

33 Fri 8/30/2019 3-4pm Muscle Biomechanics Dr. Pooja

34 Sat 8/31/2019 2-3pm Mat exs Dr. Sanjivani

In-Charge Principal

Dr. Priya Chitre (P.T) Dr. Snehal Ghodey (P.T)

SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY

1 Saturday 3/8/2019 3 to 4
Revision of Faradic and 

Galvanic  
Electrotherapy Dept

2 Monday 5/8/2019 2 to 3
Revision of Faradic and 

Galvanic  
Electrotherapy Dept

3 Monday 5/8/2019 3 to 4
Revision of Faradic and 

Galvanic  
Electrotherapy Dept

4 Monday 12/8/2019 2 to 3 Anatomy of Ulnar Nerve Electrotherapy Dept

5 Monday 12/8/2019 3 to 4 Anatomy of Ulnar Nerve Electrotherapy Dept

6 Saturday 17/8/2019 3 to 4 Motor Point Ulnar Nerve Dr. Ankita

7 Monday 19/8/2019 2 to 3 Motor Point Ulnar Nerve Dr. Ankita

8 Monday 19/8/2019 3 to 4 Motor Point Ulnar Nerve Dr. Ankita

9 Monday 26/8/2019 2 to 3 US Dr. Sneha 
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10 Monday 26/8/2019 3 to 4 US Dr. Sneha 

11 Saturday 31/8/2019 3 to 4
Motor Point Ulnar Nerve 

Test 
Electrotherapy Dept
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